INS. CASE OWNER	Ray high cc 4/AIG170	12081, 1	CX039 LKK	a) (a
Surveyor.	Chhem DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time :	n 17.
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	CHANG CANC GITGEPPISTS CO. P/L  HP:  D.O.A: 10-11-17  (YES / PO) Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	Registered in Merimen:  T- Dyn/A  West Coost H	ghasy
Driver Tel 1	A a a	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: Yes / NO : TP GIA REP	
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lini	
Date/Time	AUGUSTAN TOO S			
7th	GENERALL CUM LEDIZECTUAZEZZA :	88 R . 440 L.L	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	DATE/PIC
*	To check who show of Juney she vehicle wi	thin ha permitted	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:	7 21-4-10
19-1-18	FILE RECEIVED FROM 2	AYER	Documentation Check List; Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	Handler Typist
21-4-18	CONFIRMED ACC.	ON FOM	Authorisation To Act:	
	AGREED & MWAR	ENCD	Final Repair Bill:	
	15308.		Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	X
21-5-18	FOR MANDATE		Medical Bill:	×
[4-9 +1]	RECEIVED 2 1 MAY 2018		PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction:	%	Email _	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost. GJ1	Date/Time: 11-4-10 Confirm with JUNE % \ U() (Agtest / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	7	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - ( days) S\$ 1,4.00(\$ 160 x 14 days)		1114	119
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS	ie]	T. C.	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independe		Claim status: Normal/Reje     Report Format:     Survey fee:	oct/Private Settle
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 1,894. XX Global Sum SS: 1,890  Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)		HOE MO		0
Payee 3: (Sirike if N.A.)	SS Name 3: X			

Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Date/Time. File Return to? Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ 2) S + RS\_\_SI Interview (\$ ) Photos Report Format: Tech Invs (\$ ) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$ TOTAL



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG17022	2081/Kza3				
CHA	8 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date : 20-11-2017					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	GBA 4511L	Veh. Inspected	YP 1110D				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/11/2017				
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	eç.	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
_	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.	HOLE S. L.	Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ge	neral Information	TO COLUMN THE REAL PROPERTY.				
	Accident Date	16/11/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017				
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL						
	ATTRICTOR TO TO A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF TH	38 WOODLANDS INDUST SINGAPORE 757700	TRIAL PARK E1 #05-04/05					
5a.		STAX STATES	Remarks					

YP1110D TP/AIG

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	1	
Owner ID Type	Company	
Owner ID	1155H	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	YP1110D	
Vehicle to be Exported	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date	17 Nov 2017	
Vehicle Make	ISUZU	
Vehicle Model	NPR85UH5A	
Primary Colour	White	
Manufacturing Year	2015	
Engine No.	4JJ12E7249	
Chassis No.	JAANPR85HF7100785	
Maximum Power Output	*	
Open Market Value	\$30.570.00	
Original Registration Date	25 Jan 2016	
First Registration Date	25 Jan 2016	
Transfer Count	0	
Actual ARF Paid	\$1,529.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	-	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date	24 Jan 2026	
COE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years)	10	
QP Paid	\$46.001.00	
COE Rebate Amount	\$36,800.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$36,800.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Nov 2017

ISUZU NPR85UH5A

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374-382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotoria singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

TEL:

REALIGN THE SAME

78 SHENTON WAY Estimate No: ES1791311/WL #07-16 AIG BUILDING Date: 17 Nov 2017 SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No: 5076090997-01 64193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: YP1110D

Make/Model:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department Not Northern

WS Ref: TP/AIG/WL Chassis No: JAANPR85HF7100785
Claim Type: Third Party CILy &? Engine No: 4JJ12E7249
Accident Date: 16/11/2017 Representation of the Point Reg. Date: 25/01/2016
TP Veh Reg. No: GBA45111.

TP Veh Reg No: GBA4511L

	Estimate Repair Cost to Veh	icle No :	YP1110D			
	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List	Price	Amount
	List Price			dia	<u>SS</u>	<u>ss</u>
Ţ	TAILGATE LAMPS	134.10	2 PCS		268.20 268.20	4
			Less 15%		40.23	227.97
	Special Net					
2	TAILGATE	1,600.00	1 PC	Pet 1.	600.00	
3	TAILGATE SPEED STICKER	10.00	2 PCS	ne	20.00	
4	REAR NUMBER PLATE	12.00	1 PCS	12,	12.00	
5	REAR SAFETY BAR ASSY WITH BRACKET	750.00	LPC		750.00	
6	REAR COY PLATE	250.00	1 PCS	Ry	250.00	_
7	REAR TRUNK END WOODEN CROSS BAR	480.00	1 PCS	CAS.	480.00	
8	REAR STEP WOODEN MEMBER	180.00	1 PCS	CKS	180.00	_
9	REAR TRUCK WOODEN FLOOR BOARD	200.00	6 MICS		600,00	1200)
10	REAR WARNING LIGHT	300,00	1 PCS	Sin	300.00	X
11	REAR TRUCK RH MARN WOODEN CHASSISS	1,200.00	1 PCS		200,00	
12	REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL	120.00	1 PC	R	120,00	_
13.	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	45.00	1 PC	In	45.00	X
14	REAR TRUCK CENTRE WOODEN CROSS MEMBER	480.00	1 PCS	CM	480.00	_
1.5	REAR 'U' CRANE WITH NUT	120.00	1 PCS	14	120,00	
				7,	157,00	7,157.00
	Labour			10		
16	TOWING	100,00	1 LA	(B:11)	100,00	2
17	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR SAFETY BAR ASSY, TAILGATE. TAIL LAMPS, REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP PANEL, REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER, REPAIR RH SIDE GATE, TAILGATE LOCK AND HANDLE, TAIL LAMP PANELS, REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET, REAR RAILING, REAR RH CHASSISS AND	1,100.00	ILA	I.	100,00	Pool



Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chimotoric singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY Estimate No: ES1791311/WL

#07-16 AIG BUILDING Date: 17 Nov 2017 SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No: 5076090997-01

TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: YP1110D
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: ISUZU NPR85U

ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: ISUZU NPR85UH5A WS Ref: TP/AIG/WL Chassis No: JAANPR85HF7100785

 Claim Type:
 Third Party
 Engine No:
 4JJ12E7249

 Accident Date:
 16/11/2017
 Reg. Date:
 25/01/2016

TP Veh Reg No: GBA4511L

# Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :YP1110D

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
18	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST, STRAIGHTEN AND CHECK LEAKING	80.00	ILA	80.00	601 55
19	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TRUCK ASSY, CANVAS ASSY. REAR TRUCK FLOOR BOARD PLATE. TO REPLACE REAR TRCK WOODEN CROSS MEMBER, MAIN CHASSISS, WOODEN FLOOR BOARD AND REALIGN REAR TRUCK POSITION INCLUDING SUPPLY ALL NECESSARY MATERIALS	3,800.00	ILA	3,800.00	29001.
20	TP PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON TAILGATE, RH SIDE GATE, REAR RAILING, TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER, SIDE GATE LOWER MEMBER, STEP MEMBER, MAIN CHASSISS AND ALL AFFECTED AREA	1,300.00	LA	1,300,00	1000
21	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WARNING LIGHTS, REPAIR WIRE HANESS AND CHECK WARNING LIGHT SYSTEM	120.00	1 LA	120.00	601
				6,500.00	6,500.00

Total S\$ 13,884.97

Add GST @ 7% 971.95

Total Amount Payable S\$ 14,856.92

LKK Auto Consultants hence rollly the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey belongletter spray punitry

To display damaged profit, during miluring

. Parts prices are subject to position across

. Third party survey is on a "section Projecto" beside

No Regal modifications: In all comp.

 Supplementary term(s) must be recovered and is subject to final approved from frequency Company

Advantaged by French

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

# 張建福(機件)拖車服務 TEO KIAN HOCK (CHEE CHEN) TOWING SERVICES

Mailing Address: 40 Cactus Road, Singapore 809597
Tel: 6858 4067 Fax: 6854 0407
廿四小時服務 24 HOURS SERVICE
Reg. No. 413736/00L

CASH SALE / WORK ORDER

No. 7

注意:本公司對所施之車輛,在進行中如有任何損失或破壞,一概由車主自行負責.

NOTE: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The Company accepts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being towed.

Class	Туре	Minimum age	Notes
1	Invalid Carriages.	18	Only issued to those with physical disabilities, in lieu of other classes of licences
2B	Motor cycles with an engine capacity not exceeding 200cc.	18	
2A	Motor cycles with an engine capacity not exceeding 400cc.	19	Possession of Class 2B for at least one year
2	Motor cycles with an engine capacity exceeding 400cc.	20	Possession of Class 2A for at least one year
3	(a) Motor cars of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and (b) Motor tractors and other motor vehicles of unladen weight not exceeding 2500 kg	18	Manual and Automatic Transmissions.
3A	(a) Motor Cars without clutch pedals of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 passengers exclusive of the driver; and (b) Motor tractors and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals of unladen weight not exceeding 2500 kg.	18	Automatic Transmission only. (It is an offence for a 3A licensed persons to operate a Class 3 (Manual) Vehicle. Any persons who wish to operate a Manual Vehicle is required to have a full Class 3 Licence.)
3C	(a) Motor cars constructed solely and adapted to carry not more than 7 passengers (exclusive of the driver) and the weight of which unladen does not exceed 3,000 kilograms only. <sup>[1]</sup>	18	Work Permit and S-Pass holders only need to pass the Basic Theory Test to convert their foreign driving licence to be allowed to drive all Class 3 vehicles except for light goods vehicles, mini vans and small buses.
зса	(a) Motor Cars without clutch pedals of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 passengers exclusive of the driver. [1]	18	The Class 3CA licence is introduced to new drivers who only want to drive automated Class 3C vehicles.
4A	Omnibus	21	Persons must be working for a public bus company as a Bus Captain. Licence will be revoked once he/she leaves the company.
4	Heavy motor vehicles of unladen weight exceeding 2500 kg which are constructed to carry load or passengers.	21	Persons must hold a Class 3 Qualified Licence before applying for a Class 4 licence. The minimum age for driving this vehicle is 21.
5	Heavy motor vehicles not constructed to carry any load and the unladen weight exceeds 7250 kg.	21	Persons must hold a Class 4 Qualified Licence before applying for a Class 5 licence. The minimum age for driving this vehicle is 21.

# Types of driving licence

- Provisional Driving Licence (PDL) possessed by learners in driving schools. A PDL can only be applied after
  passing the Basic Theory Test(BTT), which can be taken at any of the established driving schools in Singapore. From
  1 Dec 2017 onwards, PDL Hardcopy will no longer be issued. The learner can now apply on the Police@SG Website.
  The PDL is required before any person can start learning to drive on public roads and operating a motorcar. This
  licence itself carries several restrictions, some of which are listed below:
  - A Certified Driving Instructor (CDL) must be present to guide the learner driver.
  - A learner driver is not allowed to use the expressway and some busy roads such as those in Chinatown and Orchard Road.
  - · A "L" plate must be placed at the front and rear of the car.

# Status of Driving Licence

Licence No.: S1727987D

Status of Driving Licence : Valid Class of Driving Licence : 3

Expiry Date : Valid for life unless revoked, suspended

or disqualified.

The above information is accurate as at 22/11/2017 12:01 AM.

# **PAYMENT ADVICE**

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no. :	GBA4511L
Claimant Vehicle No. :	YP1110D
Date of Accident :	16/11/2017
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No. :	WEST COAST HIGWAY FLYOVER OF JALAN BUROH

#### BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	ount	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	10,486.00	
2	Loss of Rental	\$	1,680.00	\$120 X 14 days
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	12,174.00	-

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561

# Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*YP1110D (7807919625SG) [GBA4511L]

TP

800 SUPER WASTE MGMT PTE LTD Nov 16 2017 9:00AM [CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD]

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 15/03/2019 10:52 AM.

To

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11894.00) - YP1110D - Claim Handler: Chan, Kian-Meng

Approved:11894.00:Kindly settle at best. Cost of Repair: \$ 10,486.00 Loss of Use: \$ 1,600.00 (12+2 days @ S\$

100.00/day\*) Search Fee: \$ 8.00 Total: \$ 11,894.00

#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

 Sent:
 Saturday, 21 April 2018 4:44 PM

 To:
 jasonlow2003@yahoo.com.sq

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 4511L AND YP 1110D ON 16/11/2017 WEST COAST

HIGHWAY

Our ref: CC4/AIG17022081/K1ja3

#### CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 4511L AND YP 1110D ON 16/11/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

Way S 758056	(address), owner of YP1110 D (vehicle no.) hereby
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or	loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. YP1110D that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which of	occurred on 16/11/2017 (date) along West Coast Highway
Flyover of Jalan Buroh (location) involv	ing vehicle no/s GBA4511L ("the accident").
	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the ment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque.
being made in favour of the workshop.	
	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudic sofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s i
Dated this17 (day) ofNov	(month) 20 <u>17</u> (year)
Signed by "the third/party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

(with chop if applicable)

this Discharge Voucher applies arrestly for Claimant's claim for properly damages only soon not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsoever presents or future that may marifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident.

This sufficement dermis history is vereined at the dermission of flubbley in the part of the dermiss and the sufficient terms should not be used as evidence as may related suits or the more livery by the scoulant.

#### RELEASE VOUCHER

## (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{8511890.00}{\text{Global Sum}}\$ , for vehicle no

YP1110D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$\frac{16/11/2017}{\text{(date)}}\$ along

West Coast Highway Flyover of Jalan Buroh (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{GBA4511L}{\text{.}}\$

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{17/11/2017}{\text{(date)}}\$ at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \$\frac{800}{\text{ Super Waste Management Pte Ltd}}\$

("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. \$\frac{YP1110D}{\text{ make}}\$ make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage

YP1110D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this [] (day) of 04	(month) 2019 (year)
(LKK) ker	
	60 - 04 bill

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

#### TAX INVOICE

M/S:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

FAX: 64153727

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/WL

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party

16/11/2017

TP Veh Reg No: GBA4511L

NO:

CL8180977

Date:

07 Sep 2018

Policy No:

5076090997-01

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: YP1110D ISUZU NPR85UH5A

Job No:

JC1598214

Description

Quantity

List Price

PAGE:1 Amount

SS

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour & miscellaneous charges.

1 PC

S\$ 9,800.00

S\$ 9,800,00

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 9,800.00

Add GST @ 7%

686.00

Total Amount payable

S\$ 10,486.00

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

# A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

#### ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358

	CHENG HOE MOTO	OR PTE LTD			BILL NO: B078 / 2017
_	R REF:				
OUR	REF : ACS.CH.LTA	.2017 (NOV 2017	)		DATE: 11/12/17
70.04	m manusana				
	UR PROFESSIONAL (	HARGES for acting	g for you in the abo	we matter including	where necessary perus vis.
enterio	ence preparation exam	nination of documen	ts relating thereto;	correspondence, at	endance, perusals, telephone
antrus	ted to us inclusive of a	Incidental works no	specifically mention	oned herein to enable	e us to carry out the work
	to do inclusive of a	il advice.			7
LTAN	ET SEARCHES FO	R THE MONTH N	OV 2017		8 /
S/NO		TP NO.	СНМ	DOA	
I	1/11/2017	SCH8223T	SKU695D	1/11/2017	1
2	1/11/2017	SJR441 H	GBD4847C	19/10/2017	
3	4/11/2017		SJL6047U	3/11/2017	
1	6/11/2017	SKV9346Y	SJC3602	3/11/2017	
5	7/11/2017	SLJ3508M	SJV1481D	3/11/2017	
5	3/8/2017	GBC2120J	SGE2083M	26/7/2017	
7	7/11/2017	FBD8294X	SJJ8958M-	5/1-1/2017	
1	8/11/2017	SKS3898B	SJG2379P	8/11/2017	1
	8/11/2017	GZ4253R	GBC7507U	8/11/2017	
0	9/11/2017	GBE8204B	GBE5271B	8/11/2017	
1	11/11/2017	SLM471M	GY4150J	10/11/2017	
2	11/11/2017	SLR372P	SKG6455P	10/11/2017	
3	14/11/2017	SJU3682H	SJS7344T	13/11/2017	
4	15/11/2017	YM6746C		Committee of the commit	
5	16/11/2017	FBG3611G	SLK6372L	11/11/2017	
6	17/11/2017	SLS1746H	SE2T	5/11/2017	
7	17/11/2017	GBA4511L	YP1110D	16/11/2017	
8	20/11/2017	SJL9280S	SFY2146Y	19/11/2017	
9	20/11/2017	SFH6565J	SGF2728G	20/11/2017	
0	21/11/2017	SLG6253T	SDL8138Z	20/11/2017	
1	22/11/2017	GR7057M	SLA8214A	21/11/2017	
2	24/11/2017	SLF288%T	SGA8885Y	23/11/2017	
				sub-total c/f	S 176,90
					71000
		7			
DVO	C SYED & PAR CATES & SOLIC PORE			6	
r in the critic	We reserved the rig	ht to former a co	branung hill o		
		ments omitted her		any	
		E. & O.E	with.	- 1	[1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	A	dj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	Status		
Main	17 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		17 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	s	\$9,800.00 Edit Estimates		,800.00 ew Rpt		Repo	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	r	Claim Det	ails	$\neg$ r	Documents		1 _	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	CHIANG I	KANG ENTERPRI	SES COMPANY P	TE LT	D. Co. Reg. No.	198		,,				
Main Claimant:	800 SUPE	R WASTE MGMT	PTE LTD, Co. F	eg. N	o.: 198601155H							
Vehicle Re No.:	YP1110	YP1110D				.0551		7 09:00 - :59 and 22 Days Fron	n LTA Re	g Date (f	fan Yr)]	
Claim Type	Policy/Cover Note No.: 0999995013 (Comprehensive)											
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBA4511L				Policy No (Claiman		5076090997-01					
					Excess:							
Repairer:	The second secon	CONTRACTOR	Programme and the contract of the later of	-			The second second second	5, 757700 Woodla		: 6765 6	142	
Handling Insurer:		Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expr	ess) -	Tel: 65-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Mer	19]			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd	(HQ)	- Tel:							
Adjuster	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: i	256-3	561 [Handled	by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due	29/11/2	2017]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All	Compose	Case Mail	
								Jaim Handler: Ch aim Handler: Mo				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				1	View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New	Task	Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct	Handler A	ssion	ned By	Completed On	Crea	ted On	Done	

#### Claim Documents

\*YP1110D (7807919625SG) [GBA4511L] TP

# 800 SUPER WASTE MGMT PTE LTD Nov 16 2017 9:00AM [CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD] Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	account Bassats		F2		L Fa
-	essment Reports	ATT Ania Manifel Tomorrow Man 184 (1971)	1 per	-	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement	-	Thumbnail	Prin
1	21/11/17 10:40	From:OD - Reg. No: GBA45116, Claimant: CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES COMPANY PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
2	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	4
9	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	11/05/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	3
13	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
23	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
29	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 💟	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
31	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	8
32	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
33	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	EZ)
38	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	3
43	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	(A)
44	11/06/18 11:24	General View			3
45	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	
46		Date March 1999	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
7.50	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
48	11/05/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
50	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
51	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
53	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
56	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	W
57	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	11/06/18 11:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	18.541	Thumbnail	100000
1	20/11/17 15:51	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL FROM AIG DD 17.11.2017	0	Load PDF	
2	20/11/17 15:51	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 17.11.2017	0	Load PDF	
1	20/11/17 15:51	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	22/11/17 11:14	TP ESTIMATE + TOWING	0	Load PDF	
5	26/10/18 17:08	LTA SEACRH	0	Load PDF	
5	20/11/18 11:02	EDDIES	0	Load PDF	
7	28/02/19 16:08	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	12/04/19 08:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	_
10	12/04/19 08:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	_

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-

Merimen e-Claims

Page 3 of 3

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM		
$I \leftarrow \Delta M$		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Venicle No:	YP1110D (TP veh) 16/11/2017		Model:	Model:		ISUZU NPR85UH5A 3.0 D (M	
Date of Accident:							
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes		I I No	1		
Repair Estimate		11111111	: \$	1 1	56.92		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,575,475	390.00		
Loss of Use	_		: \$			14.00 day	s at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			day	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$	11,8	390.00		
B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia	100	(%)	chain	27 Assesse	d Liability	/ (*):	OLA Scenario No:  (%)  OLA does not apply.
Remarks							
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	's Breakdow	n				
Cheng Hoe M	otor Pte L	td			\$		11,890.0
2)					S		
3)				:	\$		
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN		12 Apr 2019			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17022081/KJA3Q2

Date:

12/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995013

Claimant Vehicle YP1110D

Insured Vehicle No:

GBA4511L

Date of Loss:

16/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7807919625SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

YP1110D

Make & Model:

ISUZU NPR85UH5A, 3.0 D (M)

Engine No:

4JJ12E7249

Reg. Date: Colour

25/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer

JAANPR85HF7100785 13527 km

Engine Capacity:

2999 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

686.00

Yes

29.42 29.42

285.95

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15X8

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15X8 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6/6 mm Yokohama 6/6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,384.97	6,525.98	858.99	11.63
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,500.00	5,020.00	1,480.00	22.77
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S	S\$) 13,884.97	11,545.98	2,338.99	16.85
Approved Total (Overridden) (S	S\$)	9,800.00		
(5	\$\$) 13,884.97	9,800.00	4,084.97	29.42

Nett Amount (S\$)	14,856.92	10,486.00	4,370.92
+ Loss of Use (14.0 x S\$10	0.00/day) (S\$)	1,400.00	
+ Doc/Se	arch Fee (S\$)	8.00	

971.95

Nett Liability (S\$) 11,894.00 Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 11,890.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/11/2017

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)

Date Inspected: 17/11/2017 Inspected At: Adjuster Report

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Woodlands) 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1, #05-04/05 Singapore 757700

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE LAMPS	N/S Serviceable / O/S Cracked	268.20 FL	*134.10FL
2	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	1,600.00 FS	*1,600.00FS
3	2		*TAILGATE SPEED STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	
4	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	12.00 FS	
5	1		*REAR SAFETY BAR ASSY WITH BRACKET	Bent	750.00 FS	
6	1		*REAR CAY PLATE	Bent	250.00 FS	*250.00 FS
7	1		*REAR TRUNK END WOODEN CROSS BAR	Cracked	480.00 FS	*480.00 FS
8	1		*REAR STEP WOODEN MEMBER	Cracked	180.00 FS	*180.00 FS
9	8		*REAR TRUCK WOODEN FLOOR BOARD	Cracked (6 PCS ONLY)	1,600.00 FS	*1,200.00 FS
10	1		*REAR WARNING LIGHT	Serviceable	300.00 FS	*-FS
11	1		*REAR TRUCK RH MARN WOODEN CHASSIS	Cracked	1,200.00 FS	*1,200.00 FS
12	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL	Bent	120.00 FS	
13	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Serviceable	45.00 FS	*-FS
14	1		*REAR TRUCK CENTRE WOODEN CROSS MEMBER	Cracked	480.00 FS	*480.00 FS
15 F=Fra	1 nchise	nart SaS	*REAR U CRANE WITH NUT SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Bent	120.00 FS	*120.00 FS
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,425.20	6,546.10
			- List Item Discount o	n L Items 15.00/15.00% (S\$)		20.12
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,384.97	6,525.98

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	100.00	100.00
2	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR SAFETY BAR ASSY ,TAILGATE,TAIL LAMPS ,REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP PANEL ,REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER,REPAIR RH SIDE GATE ,TAILGATE LOCK AND HANDLE ,TAIL LAMP PANELS ,REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET ,REAR RAILING ,REAR RH CHASSIS AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	1,100.00	900.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST ,STRAIGHTEN AND CHECK LEAKING	New	80.00	60.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TRUCK ASSY ,CANVAS ASSY ,REAR TRUCK FLOOR BOARD PLATE ,TO REPLACE REAR TRCK WOODEN CROSS MEMBER ,MAIN CHASSIS ,WOODEN FLOOR BOARD AND REALIGN REAR TRUCK POSITION INCLUDING SUPPLY ALL NECESSARY MATERIALS	New	3,800.00	2,900.00
5	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON TAILGATE ,RH SIDE GATE,REAR RAILING ,TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER ,SIDE GATE LOWER MEMBER ,STEP MEMBER ,MAIN CHASSIS AND ALL AFFECTED AREA	New	1,300.00	1,000.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WARNING LIGHTS ,REPAIR WIRE HANESS AND CHECK WARNING LIGHT SYSTEM	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	6,500.00	5,020.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >